ty mortgagedlchargedto the Secured Creditor, the Physical possessionof which has been taken by the Authorised Offcerof Induslnd Bank Limited
Secured Creditor, willbe sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 19-December-2025, for recovery of Rs.
7,07,10,958.09 (Rupees Seven Crore Seven Lacs Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Eight and Nine Paise) as on 30-Nov-2025, due to
Induslnd Bank Limited, the Secured Creditor from BHLA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD and the Guarantors/Mortgagor M/s B Himatlal Agarwal, Mr
Brijesh H Agarwal, Mr Kishor H Agarwal and Mrs Krishnadevi H Agarwal. The reserve price and the earnest money deposit is as mentioned